
JUNIOR CERT – MOCK EXAMS 2020 
 

LUNCH 12.35 – 1.15pm every day 
 

Date Before Lunch After Lunch 
 
Monday 3rd February  

 
Classes as normal 

 
Classes as normal 

 
Tuesday 4th February 

 
Geography (H+O)  

 
English (H+O)  

 
Wednesday 5th February 

 
Science  

 
study 

 
   Thursday 6th February 

 
TG & Technology (H+O) 

 
Maths 1 (H+O)  

 
Friday 7th February 

 
Practicals:  Woodwork/HE/Art/Music/PE        

 
Practicals: Woodwork/HE/Art/Music/PE 
 

 
Monday 10th February 

 
German/French/Spanish (H+O)  

 
History (H+O)  

 
Tuesday 11th February 

 
Irish (H+O)  

 
Woodwork/Music/GCSE PE 

 
Wednesday 12th February 

 
Business  

 
Study 

 
Thursday 13th February 

 
H.E. (H+O)  

 
Maths 2 (H+O)  

 
Friday 14th February 

 
Practicals: Technology/H.E./Art/Music  

 
Practicals: Technology/H.E./Art/Music  

 


